

CITY OF HAYWARD
 CONSTRUCTION OF MUNI LOTS 3 & 4 IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
 PROJECT NO. 05273
 BIDS OPENED: 10/8/15

(NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED - 4)

BID SUMMARY				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SILICON VALLEY PAVING		O'GRADY PAVING, INC.	
						1530 OAKLAND ROAD, #140 SAN JOSE, CA 95112 (408) 286-9101 (408) 286-2488		2513 WYANDOTTE STREET MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043 (650) 966-1926 (650) 966-1946	
ITEM	QTY.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	1	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	1	LS	POTHOLING / SOIL EXPLORATION	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	342	LF	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL	\$10.00	\$3,420.00	\$20.00	\$6,840.00	\$22.00	\$7,524.00
5	1590	SF	CONCRETE SIDEWALK REMOVAL	\$2.00	\$3,180.00	\$5.00	\$7,950.00	\$7.00	\$11,130.00
6	1269	SF	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL	\$5.00	\$6,345.00	\$8.00	\$10,152.00	\$7.00	\$8,883.00
7	76	CY	EXISTING LANDSCAPE STALL REMOVAL	\$25.00	\$1,900.00	\$100.00	\$7,600.00	\$150.00	\$11,400.00
8	1	LS	REMOVE, SALVAGE & REINSTALL ROADSIDE SIGNS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9	157	LF	3" X 5" RECTANGULAR DRAIN C.I. PIPE	\$30.00	\$4,710.00	\$60.00	\$9,420.00	\$40.00	\$6,280.00
10	6	EA	AREA DRAIN	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
11	1	EA	ADJUST AREA DRAIN TO GRADE	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
12	79	LF	10" DUCTILE IRON PIPE WITH 6" MIN. CONCRETE CAP	\$70.00	\$5,530.00	\$110.00	\$8,690.00	\$125.00	\$9,875.00
13	3	EA	STANDARD TYPE "A" STORM WATER INLET	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$12,750.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00
14	5797	SY	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (2" MINIMUM)	\$10.00	\$57,970.00	\$4.00	\$23,188.00	\$6.00	\$34,782.00
15	1	PS	BASE CORRECTION	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
16	2200	SY	PAVEMENT REINFORCING FABRIC	\$5.00	\$11,000.00	\$7.10	\$15,620.00	\$9.00	\$19,800.00
17	722	TN	2" THICK HMA OVERLAY (TYPE A - 1/2" AGGREGATE)	\$110.00	\$79,420.00	\$225.00	\$162,450.00	\$175.00	\$126,350.00
18	689	LF	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	\$10.00	\$6,890.00	\$48.00	\$33,072.00	\$65.00	\$44,785.00
19	1844	SF	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	\$25.00	\$46,100.00	\$14.00	\$25,816.00	\$13.00	\$23,972.00
20	902	SF	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	\$15.00	\$13,530.00	\$16.50	\$14,883.00	\$15.00	\$13,530.00
21	425	LF	6" ISLAND CURB FOR LANDSCAPE PLANTER	\$35.00	\$14,875.00	\$37.00	\$15,725.00	\$85.00	\$36,125.00
22	697	SF	2" CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	\$18.00	\$12,546.00	\$12.00	\$8,364.00	\$42.00	\$29,274.00
23	4	EA	UPGRADE LED LIGHT WATTAGE (550W)	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00

CITY OF HAYWARD
 CONSTRUCTION OF MUNI LOTS 3 & 4 IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
 PROJECT NO. 05273
 BIDS OPENED: 10/8/15
 (NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED - 4)

BID SUMMARY				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SILICON VALLEY PAVING		O'GRADY PAVING, INC.	
						1530 OAKLAND ROAD, #140 SAN JOSE, CA 95112 (408) 286-9101 (408) 286-2488		2513 WYANDOTTE STREET MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043 (650) 966-1926 (650) 966-1946	
ITEM	QTY.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
24	1	LS	ELECTRICAL WORKS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
25	139	EA	RUBBER WHEEL STOP INSTALLATION	\$75.00	\$10,425.00	\$125.00	\$17,375.00	\$130.00	\$18,070.00
26	3	EA	CITY PARKING SIGN MARKER	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
27	1	LS	RECYCLING IMPLEMENTATION	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
28	1	LS	ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGE ORDERS						
			TOTAL		382,391.00		453,895.00		498,280.00

CITY OF HAYWARD
 CONSTRUCTION OF MUNI LOTS 3 & 4 IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
 PROJECT NO. 05273
 BIDS OPENED: 10/8/15

(NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED - 4)

BID SUMMARY				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ALANIZ CONSTRUCTION		INTERSTATE GRADING & PAVING	
						7160 STEVENSON BLVD FREMONT, CA 94538 (510) 770-5000 (510) 770-5070		128 SOUTH MAPLE AVENUE S SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94080 (650) 952-7333 (650) 952-6851	
ITEM	QTY.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00
2	1	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
3	1	LS	POTHOLING / SOIL EXPLORATION	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
4	342	LF	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL	\$10.00	\$3,420.00	\$35.89	\$12,274.38	\$105.00	\$35,910.00
5	1590	SF	CONCRETE SIDEWALK REMOVAL	\$2.00	\$3,180.00	\$6.89	\$10,955.10	\$15.00	\$23,850.00
6	1269	SF	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL	\$5.00	\$6,345.00	\$11.16	\$14,162.04	\$10.00	\$12,690.00
7	76	CY	EXISTING LANDSCAPE STALL REMOVAL	\$25.00	\$1,900.00	\$115.33	\$8,765.08	\$120.00	\$9,120.00
8	1	LS	REMOVE, SALVAGE & REINSTALL ROADSIDE SIGNS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00
9	157	LF	3" X 5" RECTANGULAR DRAIN C.I. PIPE	\$30.00	\$4,710.00	\$185.35	\$29,099.95	\$160.00	\$25,120.00
10	6	EA	AREA DRAIN	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,358.67	\$20,152.02	\$2,400.00	\$14,400.00
11	1	EA	ADJUST AREA DRAIN TO GRADE	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
12	79	LF	10" DUCTILE IRON PIPE WITH 6" MIN. CONCRETE CAP	\$70.00	\$5,530.00	\$246.20	\$19,449.80	\$200.00	\$15,800.00
13	3	EA	STANDARD TYPE "A" STORM WATER INLET	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,333.33	\$24,999.99	\$2,700.00	\$8,100.00
14	5797	SY	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (2" MINIMUM)	\$10.00	\$57,970.00	\$7.29	\$42,260.13	\$13.00	\$75,361.00
15	1	PS	BASE CORRECTION	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00
16	2200	SY	PAVEMENT REINFORCING FABRIC	\$5.00	\$11,000.00	\$6.59	\$14,498.00	\$5.00	\$11,000.00
17	722	TN	2" THICK HMA OVERLAY (TYPE A - 1/2" AGGREGATE)	\$110.00	\$79,420.00	\$160.00	\$115,520.00	\$195.00	\$140,790.00
18	689	LF	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	\$10.00	\$6,890.00	\$55.72	\$38,391.08	\$83.00	\$57,187.00
19	1844	SF	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	\$25.00	\$46,100.00	\$17.08	\$31,495.52	\$17.00	\$31,348.00
20	902	SF	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	\$15.00	\$13,530.00	\$31.28	\$28,214.56	\$20.00	\$18,040.00
21	425	LF	6" ISLAND CURB FOR LANDSCAPE PLANTER	\$35.00	\$14,875.00	\$52.35	\$22,248.75	\$68.00	\$28,900.00
22	697	SF	2" CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	\$18.00	\$12,546.00	\$34.38	\$23,962.86	\$72.00	\$50,184.00
23	4	EA	UPGRADE LED LIGHT WATTAGE (550W)	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,775.00	\$7,100.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00

CITY OF HAYWARD
 CONSTRUCTION OF MUNI LOTS 3 & 4 IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
 PROJECT NO. 05273
 BIDS OPENED: 10/8/15
 (NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED - 4)

BID SUMMARY				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ALANIZ CONSTRUCTION		INTERSTATE GRADING & PAVING	
						7160 STEVENSON BLVD FREMONT, CA 94538 (510) 770-5000 (510) 770-5070		128 SOUTH MAPLE AVENUE S SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94080 (650) 952-7333 (650) 952-6851	
ITEM	QTY.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
24	1	LS	ELECTRICAL WORKS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
25	139	EA	RUBBER WHEEL STOP INSTALLATION	\$75.00	\$10,425.00	\$150.00	\$20,850.00	\$140.00	\$19,460.00
26	3	EA	CITY PARKING SIGN MARKER	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$666.67	\$2,000.01	\$700.00	\$2,100.00
27	1	LS	RECYCLING IMPLEMENTATION	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
28	1	LS	ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGE ORDERS						
			TOTAL		382,391.00		526,399.27		702,360.00